DC/DC Railway Converter TEQ 40WIR Series, 40 Watt
• High power block with excellent thermal
convection
• Operating temperature -40°C to +92°C
• Ultra wide 4:1 input voltage range
• EN 50155 approval for railway
applications
• Excellent efficiency up to 91%

protection.
Models
Order Code Input Voltage Output 1 Output 2 Efficiency
Range Vnom Imax Vnom Imax typ.
TEQ 40-2411WIR
9.5 - 36 VDC
(24 VDC nom.)
5 VDC 8'000 mA 90 %
TEQ 40-2412WIR 12 VDC 3'330 mA 91 %
TEQ 40-2413WIR 15 VDC 2'670 mA 91 %
TEQ 40-2415WIR 24 VDC 1'670 mA 90 %
TEQ 40-2422WIR +12 VDC 1'670 mA –12 VDC 1'670 mA 89 %
TEQ 40-2423WIR +15 VDC 1'330 mA –15 VDC 1'330 mA 89 %
TEQ 40-2425WIR +24 VDC 830 mA –24 VDC 830 mA 90 %
TEQ 40-4811WIR
18 - 75 VDC
(48 VDC nom.)
5 VDC 8'000 mA 90 %